Linton
2 Column,921mm x 442mm in Antique Brass with Antique Brass Vintage XL TRV valves.
3 Column, 621mm x 1098mm in Polished with Nickel Vintage XL TRV valves.
Full details pages 192-19382 Colours & Finishes up to 5 - 6 weeks 10 Year Guarantee
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service192 193
RAL & Special Finishes (Soft Gold, Slate Grey, Flat Black)
Please specify your finish at time of order, delivery time is 5 weeks
Burnished Polished

Linton  shown on pages 82-83
Made to order: RAL colours, Soft Gold, Slate Grey, Flat Black, Antique Brass
& Burnished: up to 5 weeks. Galvanised Copper & Polished up to 6 weeks.
Please add 10 working days for orders of more than 10 radiators
26 RAL colours,4 special finishes, Polished & Burnished finishes plus 1 Galvanised finish
(details below). Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
Cast Iron; 2 or 3 column footed ends only
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
Height
A (mm)
Width
B (mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
521 82 LINT2C521 86 293
621 82 LINT2C621 103 351
721 82 LINT2C721 124 423
921 82 LINT2C921 161 549
2 Column
Height
A (mm)
Width
B (mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s ∆t
50ºc
621 82 LINT3C621 119 406
721 82 LINT3C721 138 471
921 82 LINT3C921 176 601
Height
A (mm)
Width
 B (mm) Model Watts